Term

HT1

HT2

HT3

HT4

HTS

HT6

Year / Art Journey

Focus

Baseline Test- Gateway Knowledge and Recall
Shading, tonal range, basic shapes.
Recording, drawing from observation.

Formal elements of art

Colour theory

Colour blending

Use of different media, new techniques with colour.
Artist research

Natural Form
Re-visiting drawing from observation
Artists and how they inspire others.

Re-visit and develop colour theory
Paint and collage

Drawing with paper

Matisse

Monsters

Surrealism

Art History Artists timeline
Modelling

Cont;

Found objects

3D sculpture

Display and evaluate.




